
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024

K.O.L.

Cédric AMERIJCKX
ASUB
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 5970m
Tijd : 0:37:59 (6'22"/km)

8/50 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:33:29
2. Victor MULLENS 0:35:00
3. Nico CEUNEN 0:37:37
3. Johan GIBERG 0:37:37

1. 220 00:01:53 244m 7'43"/km
2. 52 00:01:43 00:03:36 289m 5'56"/km
3. 59 00:02:12 00:05:48 98m 22'27"/km
4. 62 00:01:38 00:07:26 302m 5'25"/km
5. 216 00:01:24 00:08:50 246m 5'41"/km
6. 212 00:01:04 00:09:54 211m 5'03"/km
7. 213 00:00:41 00:10:35 116m 5'53"/km
8. 215 00:01:07 00:11:42 123m 9'05"/km
9. 210 00:01:30 00:13:12 265m 5'40"/km

10. 211 00:01:05 00:14:17 205m 5'17"/km
11. 216 00:01:32 00:15:49 307m 5'00"/km
12. 64 00:00:42 00:16:31 117m 5'59"/km
13. 65 00:00:30 00:17:01 89m 5'37"/km
14. 217 00:01:24 00:18:25 90m 15'33"/km
15. 50 00:04:14 00:22:39 606m 6'59"/km
16. 226 00:00:48 00:23:27 180m 4'27"/km
17. 49 00:01:05 00:24:32 121m 8'57"/km
18. 44 00:02:09 00:26:41 331m 6'30"/km
19. 46 00:00:25 00:27:06 86m 4'51"/km
20. 47 00:00:18 00:27:24 45m 6'40"/km
21. 48 00:00:46 00:28:10 80m 9'35"/km
22. 42 00:00:56 00:29:06 170m 5'29"/km
23. 32 00:02:08 00:31:14 395m 5'24"/km
24. 236 00:00:54 00:32:08 182m 4'57"/km
25. 234 00:00:58 00:33:06 120m 8'03"/km
26. 36 00:01:24 00:34:30 183m 7'39"/km
27. 228 00:00:39 00:35:09 120m 5'25"/km
28. 39 00:00:21 00:35:30 48m 7'17"/km
29. 200 00:02:21 00:37:51 423m 5'33"/km
30. 999 00:00:08 00:37:59 42m 3'10"/km
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